PGS & Associates

Chartered Accountants
103, Vatsalya Building, 3" Lane, Hindu Colony, L N Road, Dadar (East), Mumbai- 400014
® Telephone No: 86577 41103 / 87790 57086 ¢ Email ID: info@pgsca.in

CERTIFICATE ON COST OF ACQUISITION OF SHARES OF PROMOTER
Date:16/09/2024

To,

The Board of Directors

Diffusion Engineers Limited

T-5/6 MIDC, Hingna Industrial Area
Nagpur-440016

Unistone Capital Private Limited

A/305, Dynasty Business Park,

Andheri - Kurla Road, Andheri (East),

Mumbai - 400 059, India

(Unistone Capital Private Limited referred to as the “Book Running Lead Manager”)

Dear Sir(s):

Sub: Proposed initial public offering of equity shares of X 10 each (the “Equity Shares”) of
Diffusion Engineers Limited (the “Company” and such offering, the “Issue”)

We have performed the following procedures: (i) obtained the list of Promoters as per the
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2018, as amended, from the Company; (ii) compared the date of acquisition /
sale / transfer, number of Equity Shares; and acquisition / issue cost per Equity Share, with
the share allotment register, minutes of the meetings of the board of directors of the
Company and duly organized committees thereof, minutes of annual general meetings and
extra ordinary general meetings, relevant statutory registers, bank statements, relevant
forms including share transfer forms, RBI filings, demat transfer statements, depository
instruction slips and other documents and accounts as may be deemed relevant.

Accordingly, based on the information and explanation provided to us by the Company, and
on review of the following documents: (a) Form 2 (Return of Allotment) pursuant to Section
75(1) of the Companies Act, 1956, as amended (for allotments since inception to March 31,
2014) and Form PAS-3 pursuant to Section 39(4) of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended,
and Rule 12 of the Companies (Prospectus and Allotment of Securities) Rules, 2014, as
amended (for allotments since April 1, 2014) along with extracts of relevant board and
shareholder resolutions; (b) Form SH-7 pursuant to Section 64(1) of the Companies Act, 2013,
as amended and Rule 15 of the Companies (Share Capital and Debenture Rules), 2014; (c)
confirmation from the Company for monies received and (d) share allotment and share
transfer registers, minutes of the meetings of the Board of Directors of the Company and duly
organized committees thereof, minutes of annual general meetings and extra-ordinary
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general meetings of the Company, relevant statutory registers, bank account statements,
relevant filings with the Reserve Bank of India, demat transfer statements, share transfer
forms, income tax returns, delivery instruction slips, any other forms filed with any regulatory

authority in this regard and other documents, we hereby certify the following:

Name of the Promoters

Number of Equity Shares
held

Average cost of acquisition per
share

PRASHANT GARG 1,03,79,551 10.11
CHITRA GARG 61,30,971 6.55
NITIN GARG 68,76,254 3.31
Prashant Garg and Neelu | 65,548 18.48
Garg

DR. NITIN & RENUKA |5,26,967 6.07
GARG

Total

The computation of the average cost of acquisition of the Equity Shares of each promoter is
provided in Annexure A.

We confirm that the information in this certificate is true, fair, correct, accurate and there is
no untrue statement or omission which would render the contents of this certificate
misleading in its form or context.

The Company has confirmed that till the date on which the Equity Shares are listed and
commence trading on BSE Limited (the “BSE”) and the National Stock Exchange of India
Limited (the “NSE” and together with BSE, the “Stock Exchanges”), any acquisition and/or
sale of any Equity Shares of the Company by its Promoters will immediately be intimated to
us, the legal counsel to the Issue and the Book Running Lead Manager to the Issue.

We have complied with the relevant applicable requirements of the Standard on Quality
Control (5QC) 1, ‘Quality Control for Firms that Perform Audits and Reviews of Historical
Financial Information, and Other Assurance and Related Services Engagements,’ issued by the
ICAl. We have conducted our examination in accordance with the ‘Guidance Note on Reports
or Certificates for Special Purposes’ issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India
(“ICAI”) which requires that we comply with ethical requirements of the Code of Ethics issued
by the ICAI and in accordance with ‘Guidance Note on Reports in Company Prospectuses’
(Revised 2019). We hereby confirm that while providing this certificate we have complied
with the above guidance notes.

We hereby consent to the extracts of this certificate being used in the draft red herring
prospectus, red herring prospectus and prospectus of the Company in connection with the
Issue and/or in any other documents in connection with the Issue, and/ or for the records to
be maintained by the Company, Book Running Lead Manager in connection with the Issue.
We also provide our consent for the reference to this certificate in the due diligence certificate=—=
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or other filings to be made by the Book Running Lead Manager with SEBI or other regulators.
We do not accept or assume any liability or duty of care for any purpose other in relation to
the Issue or to any person other to whom this report is shown or into whose hands it may
come save where expressly agreed by our prior consent in writing.

This certificate may be relied on by the Company, Book Running Lead Manager and the legal
counsel appointed in relation to the Issue and can be used for inclusion in the draft red herring
prospectus, red herring prospectus and prospectus and any other material in relation to the
Issue, for submissions to Securities and Exchange Board of India, Registrar of Companies,
Maharashtra at Mumbai, the BSE Limited, the National Stock Exchange of India Limited
(together, the “Stock Exchanges”) or any other authority as may be required. We further
consent to the aforementioned details being included for the records to be maintained by the
Company, Book Running Lead Manager in connection with the Issue and in accordance with
applicable law.

We confirm that any changes to the above that we may be aware of shall immediately be
intimated to the Book Running Lead Manager till the date the Equity Shares of the Company
commence trading on the stock exchanges. In the absence of any communication from us,
you may assume that there is no change in respect of the matters covered in this certificate.

Terms capitalized and not defined herein shall have the same meaning as ascribed to them in
the Offer Documents.

Sincerely,

For PG S & ASSOCIATES
Chartered Accountants
Firm Registration No.: 122384W

PHQWQJ» -

S
Premal H Gandhi

Partner

Membership No: 111592
Place: Mumbai

Date: 16.09.2024

UDIN: 24111592BKBIQX1521




PGS & Associates

Chartered Accountants

Set forth below are the details of the build — up of our Promoters’ shareholding in our
Company since incorporation:

For Prashant Garg
date of Nature of No. of Nature of Face | Issue Cumulative
allotment transaction Equity consideration | value | Price No. of
Shares Equity
allotted/ | Shares
transferred
11.04.2001 | Transfer 5000 | Cash 10 0 5000
21.11.2002 Transfer 1500 | Cash 10 24 6500
14.01.2003 | Transfer 1000 | Cash 10 24 7500
26.03.2007 Transfer 62 | Cash 10 40 7562
26.03.2007 | Transfer 172 | Cash 10 40 7734
26.03.2007 Transfer 125 | Cash 10 40 7859
26.03.2007 | Transfer 688 | Cash 10 40 8547
26.03.2007 | Transfer 250 | Cash 10 40 8797
26.03.2007 Transfer 2000 | Cash 10 40 10797
26.03.2007 | Transfer 500 | Cash 10 40 11297
10.11.2009 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 100 21297
09.01.2012 Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 100 31297
19.07.2013 Transfer 136 | Cash 10 100 31433
21.08.2013 | Transfer 55000 | Cash 10 130 86433
21.08.2013 | Transfer 22514 | Cash 10 130 108947
21.08.2013 Transfer 25000 | Cash 10 130 133947
21.08.2013 Transfer 20000 | Cash 10 130 153947
13.03.2014 Transfer 26258 | Cash 10 130 180205
09.07.2014 Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 132 190205
09.07.2014 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 132 200205
09.07.2014 Transfer 11286 | Cash 10 132 211491
16.01.2015 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 132 221491
16.01.2015 Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 132 231491
31.07.2015 Transfer 12500 | Cash 10 132 243991
31.07.2015 Transfer 12500 | Cash 10 132 256491
31.07.2015 Transfer 12500 | Cash 10 132 268991
31.07.2015 Transfer 12500 | Cash 10 132 281491
10.02.2016 | Transfer 250 | Cash 10 110 281741
10.02.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 100
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10.02.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 110 282941
10.02.2016 Transfer 1003 | Cash 10 110 283944
10.02.2016 | Transfer 375 | Cash 10 110 284319
21.04.2016 | Transfer 100 | Cash 10 130 284419
21.04.2016 | Transfer 250 | Cash 10 130 284669
21.04.2016 | Transfer 50 | Cash 10 130 284719
21.04.2016 | Transfer 50 | Cash 10 130 284769
21.04.2016 | Transfer 50 | Cash 10 130 284819
21.04.2016 | Transfer 50 | Cash 10 130 284869
21.04.2016 | Transfer 50 | Cash 10 130 284919
21.04.2016 | Transfer 50 | Cash 10 130 284969
21.04.2016 | Transfer 596 | Cash 10 130 285565
21.04.2016 | Transfer 762 | Cash 10 130 286327
21.04.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 286927
21.04.2016 | Transfer 512 | Cash 10 130 287439
21.04.2016 | Transfer 762 | Cash 10 130 288201
21.04.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 288801
21.04.2016 | Transfer 746 | Cash 10 130 289547
17.05.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 110 290147
17.05.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 110 290747
17.05.2016 | Transfer 750 | Cash 10 110 291497
17.05.2016 | Transfer 400 | Cash 10 110 291897
17.05.2016 | Transfer 50 | Cash 10 110 291947
17.05.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 120 292547
17.05.2016 | Transfer 752 | Cash 10 120 293299
17.05.2016 | Transfer 758 | Cash 10 120 294057
17.05.2016 | Transfer 190 | Cash 10 130 294247
17.05.2016 | Transfer 187 | Cash 10 130 294434
17.05.2016 Transfer 100 | Cash 10 130 294534
17.05.2016 | Transfer 100 | Cash 10 130 294634
17.05.2016 | Transfer 100 | Cash 10 130 294734
17.05.2016 | Transfer 50 | Cash 10 130 294784
09.06.2016 | Transfer 422 | Cash 10 130 295206
09.06.2016 | Transfer 84 | Cash 10 130 295290
09.06.2016 | Transfer 104 | Cash 10 130 295394
09.06.2016 | Transfer 100 | Cash 10 130 295494
07.07.2016 | Transfer 100 | Cash 10 130 295594
10.08.2016 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 137 305594
10.08.2016 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 137 315594
10.08.2016 Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 137 325594
10.09.2016 | Transfer 601 | Cash 10 130 326195
10.09.2016 | Transfer 563 | Cash 10 130 326758
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 327358

130
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20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 327958
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 328558
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 329158
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 329758
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 330358
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 330958
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 331558
20.09.2016 | Transfer 525 | Cash 10 130 332083
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 332683
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 333283
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 333883
20.09.2016 | Transfer 588 | Cash 10 130 334471
20.09.2016 | Transfer 7453 | Cash 10 130 341924
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 342524
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 343124
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 343724
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 344324
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 344924
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 345524
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 346124
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 346724
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 347324
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 347924
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 348524
20.09.2016 | Transfer 100 | Cash 10 130 348624
20.01.2017 | Transfer 100 | Cash 10 130 348724
20.01.2017 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 137 358724
20.01.2017 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 137 368724
20.01.2017 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 137 378724
20.01.2017 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 137 388724
20.01.2017 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 137 398724
24.03.2017 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 137 408724
24.03.2017 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 137 418724
24.03.2017 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 137 428724
24.03.2017 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 137 438724
24.03.2017 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 137 448724
10.10.2017 | Transfer 563 | Cash 10 175 449287
10.10.2017 | Transfer 701 | Cash 10 175 449988
10.10.2017 | Transfer 769 | Cash 10 175 450757
10.10.2017 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 175 451357
10.10.2017 | Transfer 550 | Cash 10 175 451907
10.10.2017 | Transfer 599 | Cash 10 175 452506
10.10.2017 | Transfer 563 | Cash 10 175 453069
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10.10.2017 | Transfer 701 | Cash 10 175 453770
10.10.2017 Transfer 3938 | Cash 10 201 457708
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 458308
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 458908
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 459508
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 460108
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 460708
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 461308
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 |-Cash 10 201 461908
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 462508
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 463108
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 463708
10.10.2017 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 464308
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 464908
10.10.2017 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 465508
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 466108
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 466708
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 467308
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 467908
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 468508
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 469108
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 469708
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 470308
10.10.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 201 470908
10.10.2017 | Transfer 3488 | Cash 10 201 474396
12.02.2018 | Transfer 156286 | Cash 10 137 630682
07.09.2018 | Transfer 550 | Cash 10 171 631232
07.09.2018 | Transfer 696 | Cash 10 171 631928
07.02.2020 | Transfer 100000 | Gift 10 0 731928
10.07.2020 | Transfer 693700 | Gift 10 0 1425628
01.12.2003 | Bonus Shares 1875 | Cash 10 0 1427503
22.12.2005 | Right Issue 1004 | Cash 10 40 1428507
22.12.2005 Right Issue 625 | Cash 10 40 1429132
22.11.2006 | Bonus Shares 2751 | Cash 10 0 1431883
22.12.2007 | Right Issue 6000 | Cash 10 40 1437883
09.08.2008 | Sweat Equity Shares 10000 | Cash 10 40 1447883
09.08.2008 | Sweat Equity Shares 4000 | Cash 10 40 1451883
17.11.2008 | Bonus Shares 4710 | Cash 10 0 1456593
11.10.2023 | private placement 26200 | Cash 10 762 1482793
29.11.2023 Bonus 8896758 | Cash 10 0| 10379551
For chitra Garg

08.07.1997 | Transfer 2420 | Cash 10 10 2420
09.07.1997 Transfer 15000 | Cash 10 10 17420
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12.07.1999 | Transfer 34400 | Cash 10 29 51820
12.07.1999 | Transfer 5000 | Cash 10 28 56820
12.07.1999 | Transfer 1320 | Cash 10 29 58140
09.08.1999 Transfer 15000 | Cash 10 29 73140
09.08.1999 | Transfer 1200 | Cash 10 29 74340
09.08.1999 | Transfer 8800 | Cash 10 29 83140
01.01.2000 Transfer 38000 | Cash 10 15 121140
24.10.2000 | Transfer 25000 | Cash 10 24 146140
06.02.2001 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 22 156140
06.02.2001 Transfer 800 | Cash 10 20 156940
21.11.2002 | Transfer 1250 | Cash 10 24 158190
10.11.2009 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 100 168190
04.01.2012 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 100 178190
05.01.2012 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 100 188190
06.01.2012 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 100 198190
07.01.2012 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 100 208190
08.01.2012 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 100 218190
22.10.2014 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 218790
22.10.2014 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 219390
22.10.2014 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 219990
22.10.2014 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 220590
22.10.2014 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 221190
22.10.2014 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 221790
22.10.2014 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 222390
22.10.2014 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 222990
22.10.2014 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 223590
22.10.2014 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 224190
22.10.2014 | Transfer 550 | Cash 10 130 224740
22.10.2014 | Transfer 2143 | Cash 10 130 226883
22.10.2014 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 227483
22.10.2014 | Transfer 2307 | Cash 10 130 229790
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 Transfer 600 | Cash 10| 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 83,032
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20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
20.09.2016 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 | 138.39 83,032
13.02.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 248990
13.02.2017 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 249590
13.02.2017 | Transfer 719 | Cash 10 130 250309
13.02.2017 | Transfer 402 | Cash 10 130 250711
13.02.2017 | Transfer 718 | Cash 10 130 251429
13.02.2017 Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 252029
13.02.2017 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 252629
13.02.2017 | Transfer 402 | Cash 10 130 253031
24.03.2017 Transfer 2422 | Cash 10 175 255453
29.11.2023 Bonus 5255118 | Cash 10 0 5510571
11.10.2023 Private Placement 26200 | Cash 10 762 5536771
06.12.2001 | Transfer -25000 | Cash 10 5511771
27.03.1992 Allotment 2500 | Cash 10 10 5514271
31.03.1993 Allotment 3400 | Cash 10 10 5517671
12.08.1993 Bonus Shares 5900 | Cash 10 0 5523571
30.08.1994 | Bonus Shares 5900 | Cash 10 0 5529471
22.02.1995 Allotment 163278 | Cash 10 10 5692749
01.12.2003 Bonus Shares 78230 | Cash 10 0 5770979
22.12.2005 | Right Issue 39240 | Cash 10 40 5810219
22.11.2006 Bonus Shares 107910 | Cash 10 0 5918129
22.12.2007 Right Issue 87444 | Cash 10 40 6005573
17.11.2008 Bonus Shares 125398 | Cash 10 0 6130971
For Nitin Garg

08.07.1997 | Transfer 3000 | Cash 10 10 3000
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12.07.1999 | Transfer 8400 | Cash 10 29 11400
09.08.1999 | Transfer 2700 | Cash 10 29 14100
04.09.1999 | Transfer 1000 | Cash 10 23 15100
01.01.2000 | Transfer 3000 | Cash 10 15 18100
05.11.2014 | Transfer 763 | Cash 10 130 18863
05.11.2014 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 130 19463
05.11.2014 | Transfer 513 | Cash 10 130 19976
31.12.2015 | Transfer 600 | Cash 10 110 20576
31.12.2015 | Transfer 668 | Cash 10 110 21244
31.12.2015 | Transfer 400 | Cash 10 110 21644
22.01.2016 | Transfer 500 | Cash 10 100 22144
22.01.2016 Transfer 300 | Cash 10 100 22444
22.01.2016 | Transfer 250 | Cash 10 100 22694
22.01.2016 | Transfer 415 | Cash 10 100 23109
07.07.2016 | Transfer 200 | Cash 10 130 23309
07.07.2016 | Transfer 400 | Cash 10 130 23709
07.07.2016 | Transfer 80 | Cash 10 130 23789
10.09.2016 | Transfer 100 | Cash 10 130 23889
21.12.2016 Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 137 33889
21.12.2016 | Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 130 43889
21.12.2016 Transfer 10000 | Cash 10 130 53889
21.07.2017 Transfer 125029 | Cash 10 137 178918
07.02.2020 | Transfer 100000 | Gift 10 0 278918
20.03.2020 | Transfer 1360191 | Gift 10 0 1639109
18.03.1995 | Allotment 5000 | Cash 10 15 1644109
01.12.2003 Bonus Shares 5775 | Cash 10 0 1649884
22.12.2005 Right Issue 3000 | Cash 10 40 1652884
22.11.2006 | Bonus Shares 7969 | Cash 10 0 1660853
22.12.2007 Right Issue 6000 | Cash 10 40 1666853
17.11.2008 | Bonus Shares 9169 | Cash 10 0 1676022
29.11.2023 Bonus 5893932 | Cash 10 0 7569954
10.07.2020 | Transfer -693700 | Cash 10 0 6876254

For Prashant Garg and Neelu Garg

09.12.2014 transfer 100 cash 10 100 100
09.12.2014 transfer 100 cash 10 100 200
09.12.2014 transfer 425 cash 10 130 625
09.12.2014 transfer 600 cash 10 130 1225
09.12.2014 transfer 381 cash 10 130 1606
09.12.2014 transfer 656 cash 10 130 2262
09.12.2014 transfer 281 cash 10 130 2543
16.04.2015 transfer 281 cash 10 130 2824
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13.02.2017 transfer 600 cash 10 130 3424
13.02.2017 transfer 600 cash 10 130 4024
13.02.2017 transfer 1125 cash 10 130 5149
13.02.2017 transfer 600 cash 10 130 5749
13.02.2017 transfer 600 cash 10 130 6349
13.02.2017 transfer 705 cash 10 130 7054
13.02.2017 transfer 200 cash 10 130 7254
22.02.2017 transfer 813 cash 10 130 8067
22.02.2017 transfer 600 cash 10 130 8667
22.02.2017 transfer 697 cash 10 130 9364

29.11.2023 Bonus 56184 bonus 10 65548
For Nitin garg | transfer 25000 | cash 10 40 25000
and
RenukaGarg
06.12.2001

10.01.2012 | transfer 10000 | cash 10 100 35000

22.02.2017 transfer 600 | cash 10 | 133.29 | 79,971.52
22.02.2017 transfer 600 | cash 10 | 133.29 | 79,971.52
22.02.2017 transfer 600 | cash 10 | 133.29 | 79,971.52
22.02.2017 transfer 600 | cash 10 | 133.29 | 79,971.52
22.02.2017 transfer 600 | cash 10 [ 133.29 | 79,971.52
22.02.2017 transfer 600 | cash 10 | 133.29 | 79,971.52
22.02.2017 transfer 600 | cash 10 | 133.29 | 79,971.52
22.02.2017 transfer 600 | cash 10 | 133.29 | 79,971.52
22.02.2017 transfer 1605 | cash 10 | 133.29 | 79,971.52
01.12.2003 Bonus 6250 | Bonus 10 0 47655
22,11.2006 Bonus 8613 | Bonus 10 0 56268
22.12.2007 right 6000 cash 10 40 62268
17.11.2008 Bonus 9813 Bonus 10 0 72081
22.12.2005 right 3200 cash 10 40 75281
29.11.2023 Bonus 451686 Bonus 10 0 526967




